
 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

MUSIC & DANCE DISTRICT LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS (2022-23) 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song Competition 

Category Boys 

Class VIII - XI 

Position First 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Saksham  XI 2022284 Mr. Vijay Kumar 22.08.2006 

2 Sparsh Rakhrai XI 2010142 Mr. Jitender Rakhrai 02.10.2006 

3 Dron Jog XI 2020284 Mr. Lt. Kumar Jog 01.03.2006 

4 Chirag Mahal XI 2010088 Mr. Hari Chand Mahal 07.10.2006 

5 Lavya Gaba XI 2010017 Mr. Rajeev Gaba 09.10.2006 

6 Chitesh Kapoor XI 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.2006 

7 Krishna Kansal XI 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 30.06.2006 

8 Simarjeet Singh X 2011116 Mr. Joginder Singh 31.08.2007 

9 Mohit Singh XI 2017332 Mr. Chandra Pal Singh 25.08.2006 

10 Pranav Gupta X 2011037 Mr. Gagan Gupta 18.03.2008 

11 Soumojit Mondal X 2011069 Mr. Biswajit Mondal 22.10.2007 

12 Yug Malkia  X 2011233 Mr. Arvind Malkia 06.05.2007 

13 Vardan Dutta IX 2014177 Mr. Vikas Dutta 28.12.2008 

14 Harshit Singh IX 2014075 Mr. Raj Kumar 15.12.2008 

15 Harshit Choadhary VIII 2013159 Mr. Rajeev Kumar 28.10.2009 

16 Nidhish Gupta VIII 2013068 Mr. Vikas Gupta 23.09.2009 

17 Nimit Rastogi VIII 2017258 Mr. Ankur Rastogi 15.09.2009 

18. Kartik Jain  XI 2012105 Mr. Anupam Jain  12.09.2006 

19. Chirag Mehta  VIII 2015281 Mr. Ashwani Mehta 29.11.2009 

20 Tirth Jain  VIII 2013226 Mr. Nitin Jain  17.02.2010 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Song Competition 

Category Boys 

Class VIII-XI 

Position First 

 

 

 

S.N
o 

Name Clas
s  

Admissio
n No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Dron Jog XI 2020284 Mr. Lt. Kumar Jog 01.03.2006 

2 Sparsh Rakhrai XI 2010142 Mr. Jitender Rakhrai 02.10.2006 

3 Garv Gupta XI 2020221 Mr. Sukesh Gupta 02.01.2006 

4 Chirag Mahal XI 2010088 Mr. Hari Chand Mahal 07.10.2006 

5 Lavya Gaba XI 2010017 Mr. Rajeev Gaba 09.10.2006 

6 Chitesh Kapoor XI 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.2006 

7 Krishna Kansal XI 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 30.06.2006 

8 Chirag Mehta VIII 2015281 Mr. Ashwani Mehta 29.11.2009 

9 Yug Malkia X 2011233 Mr. Arvind Malkia 06.05.2007 

10 Simarjeet Singh X 2011116 Mr. Joginder Singh 31.08.2007 

11 Soumojit Mondal  X 2011069 Mr.Biswajit Mondal 22.10.2007 

12 Sanidhya Saxena XI 2017044 Mr. Gaurav Saxena 28.12.2005 

13 Sambhav Kashyap XI 2020219 Mr. Rajeev Kashyap 23.08.2005 

14 Pranav Malik IX 2012079 Mr. Deepak Malik 19.04.2007 

15 Vardaan Dutta IX 2014177 Mr. Vikas Dutta 28.12.2008 

16 Harshit Singh IX 2014075 Mr. Raj Kumar 15.12.2008 

17 Harshit Choudhary VIII 2013159 Mr. Rajeev Kumar 28.10.2009 

18 Tirth Jain  VIII 2013226 Mr. Nitin Jain 17.02.2010 

19 Nidhish Gupta  VIII 2013068 Mr. Vikas Gupta  29.09.2009 

20 Kartik Jain XI 2012105 Mr. Anupam Jain 12.09.2006 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Song Competition  
Category  Girls 

Class VIII-XII 

Position First 

 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Pakhi Sharma XI 2022209 Mr. Chetan Sharma  21.07.2006 

2 Harshita Choubey XI 2010028 Mr. Vishnu Dutt Choubey 04.01.2007 

3 Chathurya Draksha VIII 2014101 Mr. Draksha Bala Subramanyam 06.09.2009 

4 Shreya Singh XI 2017229 Mr. Manish Kumar 02.07.2006 

5 Parmeet Kaur XI 2013178 Mr. Sarabjeet Singh 06.05.2006 

6 Ananya VIII 2016307 Mr. Vipin Vihari Prasad 18.01.2010 

7 Eshna Jain VIII 2017323 Mr. Gaurav Jain 18.03.2010 

8 Mannat Ahuja VIII 2013176 Mr. Gulshan Ahuja 10.11.2009 

9 Rhythm Baghel VIII 2014051 Mr. Mukesh Singh 05.03.2010 

10 Satakshi Sharma VIII 2014118 Mr. Deepak Kaushik 18.11.2009 

11 Avni Sharma VIII 2013114 Mr. Narender Kumar 11.09.2009 

12 Ridhima Gaba IX 2012027 Mr. Rajeev Gaba 27.10.2008 

13 Manvi Sharma XI 2017209 Mr. Satish kumar Sharma 16.05.2006 

14 Chhavi Dua IX 2012273 Mr. Ashok Kumar 18.07.2008 

15 Mehar Kaur  XI 2022304 Mr. Kamaljeet Singh 23.10.2006 

16 Lavya Dua VIII 2013411 Mr. Yogesh Dua 20.02.2010 

17 Vaishnavi Singh  XII 2010059 Mr. Jitender Singh  07.12.2005 

18 Laghima Gandhi  VIII 2014070 Mr. Gaurav Gandhi  16.03.2010 

19 Punya Jhamb  XII 2010020 Mr. Vivek Jhamb 06.09.2005 

20 Parvi Singh  XII 2016248 Mr. Shresh Nath Singh  06.11.2004 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.N
o 

Name Clas
s  

Admissio
n No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Navya Mehta  VIII 2013035 Mr. Mohit Mehta 03.05.2009 

2 Aryan Singh  VIII 2013082 Mr. Malkeet Singh 26.10.2009 

3 Garv Gupta  XI 2020221 Mr. Sukesh Gupta  02.01.2006 

4 Mayank Choubey XI 2010027 Mr.Ramesh Chand Choubey 06.05.2006 

5 Mragank Gupta VIII 2013150 Mr. C L Gupta 31.01.2010 

6 Shivaay Goyal XI 2017330 Mr. Manoj Goyal  12.11.2006 

7 Garv Bana  VII 2014694 Mr. Satish Bana 08.05.2010 

8 Krishna Mehra  IX 2013200 Mr. Deepak Mehra  16.08.2008 

9 Sanidhya Saxena  XI 2017044 Mr. Gaurav Saxena  28.12.2005 

10 Akshat Jain  XI 2010086 Mr. Sachin Jain  27.05.2006 

11 Vansh Gupta  X 2012130 Mr. Rahul Gupta 14.11.2007 

12 Shivansh Khandelwal  VIII 2017444 Mr. Pankaj Khandelwal  10.03.2010 

13 Arhan Ansari VIII 2013185 Mr. Tasleem Ahmed  26.11.2009 

14 Sambhav Kashyap  XI 2020219 Mr. Rajeev Kashyap  23.08.2005 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance Competition  
Category Boys 

Class    VIII - XI 

Position First 



 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance Competition  

Category Girls 

Class    VIII-XII 

Position First 

 

 

 

S.N
o 

Name Clas
s  

Admissio
n No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Aditi Goyal VIII 2014181 Mr. Nand Lal Goyal  17.02.2010 

2 Muskan  IX 2013179 Mr. Indrajeet Kumar 20. 11.2008 

3 Harshita Choubey XI 2010028 Mr. V.D. Choubey  04.01.2007 

4 Shreya Singh  XI 2017229 Mr. Manish Kumar  02.07.2006 

5 Disha Gautam  IX 2012267 Mr. Rajender Kumar  02.05.2008 

6 Ridhima Gaba  IX 2012027 Mr. Rajeev Gaba  27.10.2008 

7 Navya Maheshwari  IX 2014067 Mr. Vishal Maheshwari  31.10.2008 

8 Manasvi Dabral XI 2010150 Mr. Suman Kumar  31.08.2006 

9 Pratima Grover  IX 2013010 Mr. Bharat Bhushan Grover  06.09.2008 

10 Aditi Garg VIII 2013110 Mr. Neeraj Garg 29.04.2009 

11 Jasmeet Kaur  XII  2013303 Mr. Ajmer Singh  01.08.2005 

12 Kavya Verma  VIII  2020105  Mr. Sundashu Verma  06.01.2010 

13 Manjot Kaur  IX 2012003 Mr. Sardar Jasbir Singh  06.10.2008 

14 Khushi Rawat  XI 2022287 Mr. Bhupinder Singh  02.06.2006 

15 Bhavi Vermani  IX 2012024 Mr. Sunil Vermani  25.04.2008 

16 Vidhi Gupta  XII 2010060 Mr. Rahul Gupta  17.11.2005 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Orchestra Competition  

Category Boys & Girls 

Class    VIII-XI  

Position First 

 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Dron Jog XI 2020284 Mr. Lt. Kumar Jog 01.03.2006 

2 Aditya Hasija IX 2012007 Mr. Subodh Hasija 24.06.2008 

3 Shorya Aggarwal IX 2014139 Mr. Pritam Aggarwal 23.02.2009 

4 Srihari R. VIII 2013136 Mr. Rajesh C. 10.06.2009 

5 Lavya Gaba XI 2010017 Mr. Rajeev Gaba 09.10.2006 

6 Chitesh Kapoor XI 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.2006 

7 Kinshuk Verma VIII 2013044 Mr. Deepak Verma 28.04.2009 

8 Manas Nigam XI 2020211 Mr. Praveen Kumar 07.01.2007 

9 Ansh Singh IX 2012335 Mr. Dinesh Singh 18.07.2008 

10 Ridhima Gaba IX 2012027 Mr. Rajeev Gaba 27.10.2008 

11 Kaustubh Dogra IX 2012044 Mr. Manish Dogra 04.04.2009 

12 Chirag Mehta VIII 2015281 Mr. Ashwani Mehta 29.11.2009 

13 Soumojit Mondal X 2011069 Mr. Biswajit Mondal 22.10.2007 

14 Pranav Malik IX 2012079 Mr. Deepak Malik 19.04.2007 

15 Kaavya Mehta VIII 2015170 Mr. Amar Mehta 03.12.2009 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Programme Name Qawwalli Competition  

Category Girls 

Class    VIII-XI  

Position First 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Pakhi Sharma XI 2022209 Mr. Chetan Sharma  21.07.2006 

2 Vanshika Srivastava XI 2022312 Mr. Sushil Kr. Srivastava 24.03.2007 

3 Chathurya Draksha VIII 2014101 Mr. Draksha Bala 
Subramanyam 

06.09.2009 

4 Parmeet Kaur XI 2013178 Mr. Sarabjeet Singh 06.05.2006 

5 Ananya VIII 2016307 Mr. Vipin Vihari Prasad 18.01.2010 

6 Eshna Jain VIII 2017323 Mr. Gaurav Jain 18.03.2010 

7 Mannat Ahuja VIII 2013176 Mr. Gulshan Ahuja 10.11.2009 

8 Rhythm Baghel VIII 2014051 Mr. Mukesh Singh 05.03.2010 

9 Satakshi Sharma VIII 2014118 Mr. Deepak Kaushik 18.11.2009 

10 Avni Sharma VIII 2013114 Mr. Narender Kumar 11.09.2009 

11 Laghima Gandhi VIII 2014070 Mr. Gaurav Gandhi 16.03.2010 

12 Manvi Sharma XI 2017209 Mr. Satish Kumar Sharma 16.05.2006 

13 Chhavi Dua IX 2012273 Mr. Ashok Kumar 18.07.2008 

14 Mehar Kaur  XI 2022304 Mr. Kamaljeet Singh 23.10.2006 

15 Lavya Dua VIII 2013411 Mr. Yogesh Dua 20.02.2010 

16 Vaishnavi Singh  XII 2010059 Mr. Jitender Singh  07.12.2005 

17 Aanya Sharma XII 2018278 Mr. Ramveer Sharma  15.05.2005 

18 Punya Jhamb  XII 2010020 Mr. Vivek Jhamb 06.09.2005 

19 Agrima Saxena XI 2020094 Mr. Prashant Kr. Saxena 24.02.2007 

20 Parvi Singh  XII 2016248 Mr. Shresh Nath Singh  06.11.2004 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Programme Name Instrumental (Tabla) Competition  
Category Senior Boy 

Class    IX 

Position First 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Pranav Malik IX 2012079 Mr. Deepak Malik 19.04.2007 

 

 

Programme Name Semi Classical Competition  

Category Senior Boys 

Class XI 

Position Second 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Dron Jog XI 2020284 Mr. Lt. Kumar Jog 01.03.2006 

 

 

Programme Name    Folk Dance (Kala Utsav) Competition  

Category Senior Girl 

Class VIII-XI 

Position Second 

 

 

S.N
o 

Name Clas
s  

Admissio
n No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Shreya Singh  XI 2017229 Mr. Manish Kumar  02.07.2006 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name    Folk Song (Kala Utsav) Competition  

Category Senior Girl 

Class XII 

Position Third 

 

 

S.N
o 

Name Clas
s  

Admissio
n No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Vaishnavi Singh  XII 2010059 Mr. Jitender Singh  07.12.2005 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Nukkad Natak Competition  

Category Boys & Girls  

Class VIII-XI 

Position Third 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Classical Vocal (Kala Utsav) 

Competition  

Category Senior Boy 

Class XI 

Position Third 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Dron Jog XI 2020284 Mr. Lt. Kumar Jog 01.03.2006 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Instrumental (Harmonium) Competition  

Category Junior Boy 

Class VIII 

Position Third 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Kinshuk Verma VIII 2013044 Mr. Deepak Verma 28.04.2009 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Instrumental (Sitar) Competition  

Category Junior Girl 

Class VIII 

Position Third 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 
No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Kaavya Mehta VIII 2015170 Mr. Amar Mehta 03.12.2009 

 

 

 

Programme Name Drama Competition  

Category Boys &  Girls 

Class VIII-XI 

Position Third 

 

 

 

 


